Central Government Debt (Pula millions)

GDP

External Debt stock
Bilateral
As % of Total
Multilateral
As % of Total
Suppliers Credits and Other Loans
As % of Total

External Debt Service
Principal
Interest

External Debt stock by original maturity
Maturity of up to 50 years
Maturity of up to 30 years
Maturity of up to 20 years

External Debt stock by remaining maturity
Remaining Maturity of over 20 years
Remaining Maturity of over 10 years
Remaining Maturity of less than 10 years
Remaining Maturity of less than 1 year

Domestic Debt Stock
Treasury Bills
As % of Total
Bonds
As % of Total
Debt Participation
As % of Total

Issuence
Treasury Bills
Bonds

Domestic Debt Service
Principal
Interest
Debt Participation

Total Government Debt

Proportion of Total Debt
External Debt Stock
External Guaranteed Debt
Domestic Debt
Domestic Guaranteed Debt

As % of GDP
External Debt Stock
Domestic Debt Stock

2018/19

Q1 Q2

Q3

Q4

203,175

17,811.66
2,784.87
16%
15,024.59
84%

2.20
0.01%

142.47
75.63
66.84

15,476.92
664.15
1,688.46
13,124.31

15,476.92
777.21
12,918.46
1,765.37
15.88

10,860.19
670.00
6%
9,915.00
91%
275.19
3%

1,005.00
450.00
555.00

543.39
503.66
39.73

28,671.85

38,546.03
25,549.59
7,737.93
12,996.44
2,136.24

19%
13%
6%




