Central Government Debt (Pula millions)				
	20	2018/19		
	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4
GDP	203,175			
External Debt stock	17,811.66			
Bilateral	2,784.87			
As % of Total	16%			
Multilateral	15,024.59			
As % of Total	84%			
Suppliers Credits and Other Loans	2.20			
As % of Total	0.01%			
External Debt Service	142.47			
Principal	75.63			
Interest	66.84			
External Debt stock by original maturity	15,476.92			
Maturity of up to 50 years	664.15			
Maturity of up to 30 years	1,688.46			
Maturity of up to 20 years	13,124.31			
External Debt stock by remaining maturity	15,476.92			
Remaining Maturity of over 20 years	777.21			
Remaining Maturity of over 10 years	12,918.46			
Remaining Maturity of less than 10 years	1,765.37			
Remaining Maturity of less than 1 year	15.88			
Domestic Debt Stock	10,860.19			
Treasury Bills	670.00			
As % of Total	6%			
Bonds	9,915.00			
As % of Total	91%			
Debt Participation	275.19			
As % of Total	3%			
Issuence	1,005.00			
Treasury Bills	450.00			
Bonds	555.00			
Domestic Debt Service	543.39			
Principal	503.66			
Interest	39.73			
Debt Participation				
Total Government Debt	28,671.85			
Proportion of Total Debt	38,546.03			
External Debt Stock	25,549.59			
External Guaranteed Debt	7,737.93			
Domestic Debt	12,996.44			
Domestic Guaranteed Debt	2,136.24			
As % of GDP	19%			
External Debt Stock	13%			
Domestic Debt Stock	6%			